
S O P H I S T I C A T E D  |  S E A S I D E  |  S P L E N D O U R
SYDNEY BEACH CELEBRATIONS



PACKAGE INCLUSIONS
Dedicated Function Coordinator

On the Day Function Manager

Professional Bar Staff

4m x 4m White Dancefloor

Gift Table & Cake Table

White Linen Table Cloths

Complimentary Welcome Sign

Wishing Well for Cards & Wishes

In-House AV Equipment & Cordless Microphones

Additional Fees include:

Venue Hire

Security - $66.00 P/Hour (min. 4hrs) (Functions over 200)



KOSHER CHAIR-PRICE
At Horizons, our team cultivate experiences that integrate the incredible views with the finest in dining

experiences, striking the right balance to create a tailor-made event with incredible energy start to finish.

4 HOUR
BEVERAGE PACKAGE

$79.00 P/ADULT
$55.00 P/CHILD

5 HOUR
BEVERAGE PACKAGE

$89.00 P/ADULT
$65.00 P/CHILD

ADULTS V CHILDREN

Childrens Price applies to kids 2-12 Year
Olds. Adults price applies for all guests

over 13 Years Old.

ROOM HIRE

SUNDAY - THURSDAY
$1,980.00

FRIDAY & SATURDAY 
$2,200

ADDITIONAL VENUE 
ACCESS

$500.00 P/HOUR AFTER
4 HOURS BUMP-IN

AND/OR 1 HOUR BUMP-OUT

ADDITIONAL COSTS (IF APPLICABLE)

SATURDAY NIGHT
SURCHARGE

$12.00 P/PERSON

PUBLIC HOLIDAY
SURCHARGE

$15.00 P/PERSON

3 HOUR
BEVERAGE PACKAGE

$69.00 P/ADULT
$45.00 P/CHILD



VENUE INFORMATION
HOW TO BOOK

When you decide to book your event at Horizons, please
email your event coordinator who will prepare and send you a
Booking Agreement outlining your function date, timing and
package pricing & inclusions.

To Book: Pay Venue Hire & $3,000 Function Deposit + sign 
Booking Agreement
Final Payment: 2 Weeks before Function Date

ARRIVAL TIMES & EXCLUSIVITY

When you book Horizons, you have exclusive use for your
function timeframe. Our venue can operate more than one
function per day or evening. Your start and finish times are
clearly stated on your Booking Agreement.

VENUE CAPACITY

You have exclusive use for the whole venue for the booking day and time outlined in your
Booking Agreement. Your event coordinator will assist you with formulating the perfect
floorplan and seating arrangement

ROUND TABLES 
TRESTLE TABLES 
ROUNDS & TRESTLES
COCKTAIL STYLE

BEACHSIDE   DINING ROOM   FULL VENUE

60
60
-
150

120
150
150
200

250
265
240
350

PRICING MINIMUM SPEND & VENUE HIRE

  FRIDAY   SATURDAY   SUNDAY2024

8:00AM - 3:00PM
Venue Hire
Minimum Spend

4:00PM - 12:00AM
Venue Hire 
Minimum Spend

$2,200
$8,750

$2,200
$13,250

$2,200
$9.500

$2,200
$15,000

$1,980
$8,750

$1,980
$10,300



Our Drinks
BEVERAGE PACKAGE

Kosher Wines
Kedem Sparkling Wine

Altoona Chardonnay
Altoona Cabernet Merlot

OJ Mimosas & Guava Bellinis

Beers
Craft Beer, Premium Lager, Pale Ale 

& Bottled Light Beer

Soft Drinks
Lemonade, Solo, Pepsi, Pepsi Max, 

Ginger Ale, Tonic, Lemon Lime & Bitters

Juices
Guava, Apple & Orange



FLORAL & EVENT STYLING
Specialising in styling elegant & fun celebrations, we will transform your grand ideas

into reality making the entire transition an ease. 
Our in-house stylist will bring a fresh approach to your event planning 

from large & lavish parties, to boutique & intimate occassions. 
We will reflect your vision & make your celebration one to remember!

Book your free consultation to discuss flowers & function styling.

STYLING & ENTERTAINMENT
At Horizons we can assist you with planning everything start to finish!

Enquire with our highly trained team for more information. 
Here are some examples:

Unique Entertainers - Performers, Magicians, 
Trivia Hosts, Comedians, Cartoonists

Fairylight Canopies, Disco Balls, Festoon String Lights, 
Light-Up Letters, Glow Furniture

Balloon Garlands, Table Decorations & Ceiling Features
Vintage Arcade & Amusement Games
State-of-the-Art Virtual Reality Games

Photobooths & Photographers
Personalised Guest Gifts

Bands & DJs
Fireworks

and much, much more!



MEET US ON THE HORIZON
WEBSITE: WWW.SYDNEYBEACHWEDDINGS.COM.AU

EMAIL: INFO@TOPCATCATERING.COM.AU
FACEBOOK: HORIZONS BEACH FRONT VENUE

INSTAGRAM: @HORIZONSBEACHVENUE
PHONE: 0418 862 666


