SYDNEY BEACH CELEBRATIONS SOPHISTICATED | SEASIDE | SPLENDOUR A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR



KOSHER CHAIR-PRICE

At Horizons, our team cultivate experiences that integrate the incredible views with the finest in dining experiences, striking the right balance to create a tailor-made event with incredible energy start to finish.

3 HOUR BEVERAGE PACKAGE

> \$69.00 P/ADULT \$45.00 P/CHILD

4 HOUR BEVERAGE PACKAGE

> \$79.00 P/ADULT \$55.00 P/CHILD

5 HOUR BEVERAGE PACKAGE

> \$89.00 P/ADULT \$65.00 P/CHILD

ADULTS V CHILDREN

Olds. Adults price applies for all guests over 13 Years Old.

ROOM HIRE

SUNDAY - THURSDAY \$1,980.00

FRIDAY & SATURDAY \$2,200

ADDITIONAL COSTS (IF APPLICABLE)

ADDITIONAL VENUE
ACCESS

\$500.00 P/HOUR AFTER
4 HOURS BUMP-IN
AND/OR 1 HOUR BUMP-OUT

SATURDAY NIGHT SURCHARGE

\$12.00 P/PERSON

PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE

\$15.00 P/PERSON

VENUE INFORMATION

HOW TO BOOK

When you decide to book your event at Horizons, please email your event coordinator who will prepare and send you a Booking Agreement outlining your function date, timing and package pricing & inclusions.

To Book: Pay Venue Hire & \$3,000 Function Deposit + sign Booking Agreement Final Payment: 2 Weeks before Function Date

ARRIVAL TIMES & EXCLUSIVITY

When you book Horizons, you have exclusive use for your function timeframe. Our venue can operate more than one function per day or evening. Your start and finish times are clearly stated on your Booking Agreement.

VENUE CAPACITY

You have exclusive use for the whole venue for the booking day and time outlined in your Booking Agreement. Your event coordinator will assist you with formulating the perfect floorplan and seating arrangement

	BEACHSIDE	DINING ROOM	FULL VENUE
ROUND TABLES	60	120	250
TRESTLE TABLES	60	150	265
ROUNDS & TRESTLES	-	150	240
COCKTAIL STYLE	150	200	350

PRICING MINIMUM SPEND & VENUE HIRE

2024	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
8:00AM - 3:00PM			
Venue Hire	\$2,200	\$2,200	\$1,980
Minimum Spend	\$8,750	\$9.500	\$8,750
4:00PM - 12:00AM			
Venue Hire	\$2,200	\$2,200	\$1,980
Minimum Spend	\$13,250	\$15,000	\$10,300





STYLING & ENTERTAINMENT

At Horizons we can assist you with planning everything start to finish! Enquire with our highly trained team for more information.

Here are some examples:

Unique Entertainers - Performers, Magicians,
 Trivia Hosts, Comedians, Cartoonists
Fairylight Canopies, Disco Balls, Festoon String Lights,
 Light-Up Letters, Glow Furniture
Balloon Garlands, Table Decorations & Ceiling Features
 Vintage Arcade & Amusement Games
 State-of-the-Art Virtual Reality Games
 Photobooths & Photographers
 Personalised Guest Gifts
 Bands & DJs
 Fireworks
 and much, much more!

FLORAL & EVENT STYLING

Specialising in styling elegant & fun celebrations, we will transform your grand ideas into reality making the entire transition an ease.

Our in-house stylist will bring a fresh approach to your event planning from large & lavish parties, to boutique & intimate occassions.

We will reflect your vision & make your celebration one to remember!

Book your free consultation to discuss flowers & function styling.

